2013 MNPS SILENT AUCTION
LiST OF ALL ITEMS (AS OF AUGUST 27)

1. Wildflower print

By Tina Brown

2. Small pottery bowl
By Dwight Johnson

3. Potted plant
Minniebush

4. Medium pottery bowl
By Dwight Johnson

5. Antique book
Birds of America

6. Large pottery bowl
By Dwight Johnson

7. Meadowscaping DVD
By Catherine Zimmerman

8. Antique book

American Wildflowers

9. Pottery mug
By Dwight Johnson

10. Book

Gardener’s Latin

11. Pottery mug
By Dwight Johnson

12. Kitchenware
Knife

13. Signed book
Bringing Nature Home

14. Small pottery bowl
By Dwight Johnson

15. Book
Reunion of Trees

16. Medium pottery bowl
By Dwight Johnson

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Book
Just weeds

Large pottery bowl
By Dwight Johnson

Antique book
Wayside & Woodland Blossoms

Kitchenware
Grass pottery pitcher

Book
America’s Curious Botanist, Bartram

Kitchenware
Sunflower pitcher

23. Antique book

24.

Mosses & Liverworts

Kitchenware
Red baking dish

25. Antique book

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Grasses, Sedges & Rushes

Kitchenware
Green baking dish

Book
Notebook

Kitchenware
Glass jar

Book
Notebook

Home accessory
Basket

Kitchenware
Pottery dish



